NAME,C,51
Vancouver
Calgary
Edmonton
Winnipeg
Toronto
Ottawa
Montreal
Quebec
Victoria
Whitehorse
Yellowknife
Regina
Fredericton

Charlottetown

Halifax
St. John's
Inuvik

Prince Rupert

Saskatoon
Churchill
Moosonee
Schefferville
Goose Bay
Sept-lles
Saint John
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British Columbia
Alberta

Alberta

Manitoba

Ontario

Ontario

Quebec

Quebec

British Columbia
Yukon Territory
Northwest Territories
Saskatchewan

New Brunswick
Prince Edward Island
Nova Scotia
Newfoundland and Labrador
Northwest Territories
British Columbia
Saskatchewan
Manitoba

Ontario

Quebec
Newfoundland and Labrador
Quebec

New Brunswick
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POPULATION,N,11,0

1380729
671326
785465
625304

3427168
819263

2921357
603267
255547

15199
11753
186521
65768
53868
295990
161901
-99
16197
200665
1304
-99
1997
-99
29262
121265
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